Position

Distrib & Tp Supervisor
Operations/Maint
Superintendent

Senior Chemist

Water Quality Supervisor
Chemist Il

Water Distib. & Tp Operator
Sr. Water Distib. & Tp Operator
Maintenance Supervisor
Chemist Il

Sr. Elec/Mech Tech

Elect/Mech Technician
Distrib/Tp Operator

Chemist |

Cross Connection Control Tech
Il

Asst Distrib/Tp Operator
Apprentice

Electrical/Mechanical Tech

Senior Treatment Plant
Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

Department

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Total Wages

$163,341

$157,927

$131,360

$125,102

$116,642

$111,769

$111,091

$109,173

$97,644

$96,214

$91,034

$82,470

$79,873

$77,627

$75,683

$72,590

$71,406

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,408

$16,202

$12,636

$34,377

$12,305

$11,008

$30,638

$32,387

$27,449

$25,744

$24,164

$5,870

$16,075

$28,620

$5,096

$4,743

$18,169



O/M Program Assistant |
Auto/Equipment Mechanic
Pipeworker Assistant
Apprentice
Electrical/Mechanical Tech
Grounds & Building Maint Tech

Temporary Laborer

Asst Distrib/Tp Operator

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

Operations/Maintenan
ce

$69,718

$66,529

$64,715

$60,605

$58,877

$6,498

$2,545

$15,340

$12,597

$4,429

$8,667

$25,900

$0

$266



