Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Distrib & Tp Supervisor		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$163,341	\$32,408
Operations/Maint Superintendent		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$157,927	\$16,202
Senior Chemist		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$131,360	\$12,636
Water Quality Supervisor		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$125,102	\$34,377
Chemist II		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$116,642	\$12,305
Water Distib. & Tp Operator		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$111,769	\$11,008
Sr. Water Distib. & Tp Operator		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$111,091	\$30,638
Maintenance Supervisor		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$109,173	\$32,387
Chemist II		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$97,644	\$27,449
Sr. Elec/Mech Tech		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$96,214	\$25,744
Elect/Mech Technician		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$91,034	\$24,164
Distrib/Tp Operator		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$82,470	\$5,870
Chemist I		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$79,873	\$16,075
Cross Connection Control Tech II		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$77,627	\$28,620
Asst Distrib/Tp Operator		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$75,683	\$5,096
Apprentice Electrical/Mechanical Tech		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$72,590	\$4,743
Senior Treatment Plant Operator		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$71,406	\$18,169

O/M Program Assistant I	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$69,718	\$15,340
Auto/Equipment Mechanic	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$66,529	\$12,597
Pipeworker Assistant	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$64,715	\$4,429
Apprentice Electrical/Mechanical Tech	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$60,605	\$8,667
Grounds & Building Maint Tech	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$58,877	\$25,900
Temporary Laborer	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$6,498	\$0
Asst Distrib/Tp Operator	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce	\$2,545	\$266